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ALPINISTAI senjorai 2017, sausis

Adomaitiené - Valentaité

Aksamitauskiené - Pesliakaité

Antanavicius

Asevicius

Auginas

Auglniené - Kondradova
Bernatonis

Binkauskas

Bitinas

Buika

Dambrauskiené - Kisieliate
Daugvila

Gabsyté

Gyliené- Siaurukaité
Grigas

Gruzevskis

Gucas

Guciené - Kuzmaityté
Jagminaité

Jakovlevas

Jakstys

Jukel - Zubkevi¢
Juozapaviciené - Vosyliatée
Jurgelionis

Karciauskas

Karpovas

KepezZénas

Kirvelyté

Koncé

Kreiviené - Zitkuté

Krivickiené-Zuboviené-Sidaraité

Lapinskas

Lasiené - GelZinyté
MiluSauskaité
MisiukeviCius
Monstvilas

Muliuolis
Okuli¢-Kazarinas
Paplauskas
Pauliukiené-Vy3Sniauskaité
PeiStaras

Petrauskas

Petrova - Sulinovskaja
Petrovas

Puidokas

Puidokiené - Stankuté
Radzitniené - Butkuté
Raudiené - Gendrolyté

Rata

Leonora

Juozas

Algimantas
Romualdas Kestutis
Jefrosinija

Giedrius Petras
Balys

ValentinasAlgimantas

Alfredas
Genovaité
Juozas
Gailuté
Irena

Elena Laimuté
Zenonas
Boguslavas
Augis

Ausra

Irena
Vladimiras
Juozas
Tamara
Aldona
Aleksandras
Eimutis
Aleksejus
Kristina
Algimantas Juozas
Eglé
Paulius Bernardas
Aldona
Laima
Ramusis
Zita Elena
Irena
Grazina
Romualdas
Kazimieras
Juozas
Jaras
Vaclovas
Violeta
Alvydas
Algimantas
Galina
Aleksandras
Alfonsas
Darata
Regina Nijolé
Danuté

16
35
77
78

1
10

4
44
34
49

6
58
27
29
37
68
70
47
46
21
67
45
31
22
59
56
66
14
42
52
61
43
62
79
19

;
17
48
13
53
24
51
80
69
23
26
25
41

3
20
60

1941
1937
1940
1945
1938
1936
1940
1939
1938
1948
1940
1950
1940
1938
1942
1957
1962
1940
1948
1942

1938
1936
1945
1937
1949
1954
1944
1938
1942
1947
1931
1941
1948
1944
1947
1950
1947
1934
1950
1931
1952
1948
1953
1943
1942
1930
1942
1938
1942
1942

Kaunas
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Elektrénai
Klaipéda
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius

Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kazly Rad.
Prienai
Kaunas
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kaunas
Panevézys
Kaunas
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Butrimonys
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Sabaliauskas

Skéraityté

Skirmantas

Songaila

Stryla

Subata

Svirskis

Saduikis

Sukiene - Jasinskaite
Sukys

TamoSitnas
TamoSitniené - Surauditté
Tamulénaité

Ugincius

Venckus

Virbalis

Zebrauskiené - Kris¢ianaité

Pranas

Aldona
Rimantas

Rimas Remigijus
Stasys

Algirdas

Albinas

Vilius

Vita

Artnas Mindaugas
Raimundas
Grazina

Olga Marija
Algimantas
Voldemaras
Kestutis

Virginija Jaraté

18
39
71
50
55
33
72

38
28
73
74

75
76
54
32

1932
1951
1951
1949
1945
1942
1953
1940
1945
1943

1939
1938
1938
1951
1951
1937

Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Paneveézys
Elektrénai
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vievis
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kaunas



